
VK Avond - Chartreuze-Lindenbos
Linden 14.2.2025

Omega

Bart MELLEBEEK
hamok
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 4730m (Hoogteverschil 90m)
Tijd : 0:58:31 (12'22"/km)

4/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:42:03
2. Marc KERCKHOFS 0:51:00
3. Karl KEUPPENS 0:56:31

1. 111 00:02:45 233m 11'48"/km
2. 114 00:03:09 00:05:54 249m 12'39"/km
3. 115 00:03:37 00:09:31 239m 15'08"/km
4. 120 00:04:47 00:14:18 269m 17'47"/km
5. 123 00:02:27 00:16:45 251m 9'46"/km
6. 128 00:02:33 00:19:18 297m 8'35"/km
7. 127 00:01:50 00:21:08 201m 9'07"/km
8. 129 00:06:04 00:27:12 528m 11'29"/km
9. 132 00:04:07 00:31:19 509m 8'05"/km

10. 144 00:04:15 00:35:34
11. 143 00:03:00 00:38:34
12. 150 00:03:31 00:42:05 151m 23'17"/km
13. 141 00:03:05 00:45:10 355m 8'41"/km
14. 139 00:01:46 00:46:56 166m 10'39"/km
15. 134 00:06:00 00:52:56 231m 25'58"/km
16. 136 00:02:49 00:55:45 151m 18'39"/km
17. 154 00:02:17 00:58:02 306m 7'28"/km
18. 999 00:00:29 00:58:31 97m 4'59"/km
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